## Mississippi State University Scholars Junction

Montgomery County Probate Court (Alabama)

Lantern Project

April 2022

## Hiring Out Document, Junius G. Atkins

Junius G. Atkins

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarsjunction.msstate.edu/lantern-mcpc

## **Recommended Citation**

Atkins, Junius G., "Hiring Out Document, Junius G. Atkins" (2022). *Montgomery County Probate Court (Alabama)*. 355. https://scholarsjunction.msstate.edu/lantern-mcpc/355

This Document is brought to you for free and open access by the Lantern Project at Scholars Junction. It has been accepted for inclusion in Montgomery County Probate Court (Alabama) by an authorized administrator of Scholars Junction. For more information, please contact scholcomm@msstate.libanswers.com.

Account of Nepo hie belonging to Junios & Atting a minor made by his maidian hear M. Taylor for the year 1850 and me I dany 1851 as follows \$ 80.00 Daws. to C. P. Jumeiman @ Malinda to John Barkley 155.00 The State of Alabaman & Personally appeared monty many County & Personally appeared before me Kingh Matson prop of the Wobaro Court for lais County the above names heen Maylor and being swon sup the above account frogo hie blonping to puring & Alkins a minor future he is prandiew is Concel hefore me this 27 June 1851 2 Som Walten budge

ordered to be received

1611. Malin Inda,